
Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ - PIŠTOLA Trbovlje, 7. 5. 2016

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Šoper Bojan ZSČ Trbovlje 95 95

2 Šoper Darja ZSČ Trbovlje 94 94

3 Ceferin Franc ZSČ Trbovlje 93 93

4 Režonja Silvester ZSČ Trbovlje 92 92

5 Vinder Marko ZSČ Trbovlje 91 91

6 Šuštar Robert ZSČ Trbovlje 90 90

7 Jurko Boštjan ZSČ Litija 89 89

8 Veršec Milko ZSČ Brežice 89 89

9 Kranjc Boštjan ZSČ Trbovlje 88 88

10 Schnabl Marjan ZSČ Kamnik-Komenda 88 88

11 Radomič Boris ZSČ Ljubljana 88 88

12 Bokalič Matej ZSD Trbovlje 87 87

13 Zupanc Drago ZSČ Laško 87 87

14 Kužnik Slavko ZSČ Litija 87 87

15 Knez Jani ZSČ Litija 87 87

16 Hladin Branko ZSČ Laško 87 87

17 Kneževič Uroš ZSČ Litija 86 86

18 Dedič Jasmin ZSČ Trbovlje 85 85

19 Kovič Jernej ZSČ Litija 85 85

20 Verdev Igor ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

21 Dorič Bojan ZSČ Domžale 83 83

22 Žerjav Franc ZSČ Brežice 83 83

23 Majcen Tomaž ZSČ Trbovlje 82 82

24 Čučak Boris ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

25 Mercina Laura ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

26 Štubej Valentina ZSČ Ljubljana 81 81

27 Stopar Toni ZSČ Domžale 81 81

28 Lesjak Anton ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

29 Šabanovič Sanel ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

30 Bahat Ivan ZSČ Ljubljana 80 80

31 Lebič Uroš ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

32 Kos Branko ZSČ Ljutomer 80 80

33 Starc Bojan ZSČ Koper 80 80

34 Šoper Janez ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

35 Pinter Janko ZSČ Trbovlje 79 79

36 Črne Boris ZSČ Litija 79 79

37 Hautman Marino ZSČ Trbovlje 78 78

38 Lunder Stane ZSČ Ljubljana 78 78

39 Rupnik Rok ZSČ Trbovlje 77 77

40 Bernat Jure ZSČ Ljubljana 77 77

41 Jugovec Martin ZSČ Domžale 76 76

42 Kušar Janez ZSČ Domžale 75 75

43 Irgl Matjaž ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

44 Štojs Ivan ZSČ Brežice 73 73

45 Poje Nejc ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

46 Hafner Jože ZSČ J-KG 72 72

47 Razboršek Drago ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

48 Jarc Ervina ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

49 Zjakić Safet ZSČ Ljubljana 72 72

50 Jurič Mato ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

51 Tuljak Vinko ZSČ Brežice 72 72

52 Cestnik Jože ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

53 Žnidar Miha ZSČ Kamnik-Komenda 70 70

54 Pajk Andrej ZSČ Laško 70 70

55 Mihič Urban ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

56 Gonda Rok ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

57 Žižek Mateja ZSČ Jesenice 69 69

58 Mihič Urban ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

59 Kodeh Primož ZCČ J-KG 68 68
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60 Golobič Jože ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

61 Stopar Miran ZSČ Domžale 68 68

62 Žižek Mateja ZSČ J-KG 67 67

63 Pretnar Slavko ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

64 Možina Matej ZSČ J-KG 64 64

65 Pintarič Marjan ZSČ Ljutomer 63 63

66 Blatnik Jože ZSČ Ljubljana 62 62

67 Maracina Peter ZSČ Koper 62 62

68 Jurkas Albin ZSČ Brežice 62 62

69 Žebovec Branko ZSČ Domžale 62 62

70 Kačičnik Matjaž ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

71 Godler Janez ZSČ Brežice 60 60

72 Gerdej Maks ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

73 Lavtižar Tomaž ZSČ J-KG 59 59

74 Šuber Zvezdan ZSČ Koper 59 59

75 Meznarič Denis ZSČ Koper 59 59

76 Hladin Vili ZSČ Laško 59 59

77 Jejčič Vasja ZSČ Koper 58 58

78 Korent Luka ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56

79 Savernik Ludvik ZSČ Domžale 56 56

80 Koderman Gašper ZSČ Ljubljana 55 55

81 Verbančič Uroš ZSČ Ljutomer 55 55

82 Lorbek Robert ZSČ Laško 55 55

83 Skumavc Tomaž ZSČ J-KG 54 54

84 Baloh Rudi ZSČ Trbovlje 54 54

85 Piciga Darij ZSČ Koper 53 53

86 Knafeljc Aldo ZSČ Koper 52 52

87 Košenina Adrijana ZSČ Laško 52 52

88 Hrovat Primož ZSČ Ljubljana 51 51

89 Lipec Gregor ZSČ Trbovlje 49 49

90 Pezdernik Marko ZSČ Jesenice 49 49

91 Ivačič Željko ZSČ Laško 49 49

92 Vozelj Janez ZSČ Trbovlje 48 48

93 Ferk Klemen ZSČ J-KG 47 47

94 Kovše Boris ZSČ Ljubljana 47 47

95 Carovič Marjan ZSČ Ljutomer 47 47

96 Erjavec Milan ZSČ Trbovlje 46 46

97 Frelih Miran ZSČ Trbovlje 45 45

98 Kosi Anton ZSČ Ljutomer 45 45

99 Šipek Jernej ZSČ Laško 45 45

100 Šibilja Lado ZSČ Brežice 44 44

101 Ferme Rudi ZSČ Laško 44 44

102 Jančič Alan ZSČ Trbovlje 43 43

103 Huber Karlo ZSČ Trbovlje 42 42

104 Koklič Roman ZSČ Trbovlje 40 40

105 Poboljšaj Sašo ZSČ Trbovlje 40 40

106 Mercina Aleksander ZSČ Trbovlje 38 38

107 Strašek Karol ZSČ Brežice 38 38

108 Kumar Stijepan ZSČ Koper 37 37

109 Pezdirnik Marko ZSČ J-KG 35 35

110 Sardinšek Zlatko ZSČ Brežice 35 35

111 Habjan Milan ZSČ Domžale 35 35

112 Benevol Ljubo ZSČ Koper 33 33

113 Podobnik Matjaž ZSČ Koper 32 32

114 Skok Edo ZSČ Kamnik-Komenda 31 31

115 Sedmink Primož ZSČ Trbovlje 30 30

116 Potočnik Ferdinand ZSČ Ljutomer 30 30

117 Pungerčar Matjaž ZSČ J-KG 27 27

118 Šavle Majda ZSČ Koper 27 27

119 Milič Milena ZSČ Ljutomer 26 26

120 Javh Rajko ZSČ Ljubljana 25 25
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121 Kocman Juri ZSČ Trbovlje 25 25

122 Mitrovič Istok ZSČ Trbovlje 24 24

123 Štrajman Anja ZSČ Trbovlje 23 23

124 Bartolj Nejc ZSČ Trbovlje 23 23

125 Zorec Zvonko ZSČ Laško 23 23

126 Uršej Valerija ZSČ Trbovlje 22 22

127 Marušek Sara ZSČ Trbovlje 16 16

128 Milič Marko ZSČ Ljutomer 16 16

129 Klančnik Rok ZSČ Jesenice 14 14

130 Levašič Jože ZSČ Koper 10 10

131 Hubart Filip ZSČ J-KG 9 9

132 Stopinšek Dušan ZSČ Laško 9 9

133 Jakac Radmila ZSČ J-KG 8 8

134 Klančnik Rok ZSČ J-KG 8 8

135 Sevnšek Milan ZSČ Laško 7 7

136 Dežman Stanislav ZSČ Trbovlje 6 6

137 Jerman Grozdan ZSČ Koper 6 6

138 Vrabej Rajko ZSČ Ljutomer 4 4

139 Vrhovšek Jože ZSČ Laško 4 4

140 Medved Viktor ZSČ Koper 3 3

141 Zerbo Vinko ZSČ Koper 0 0



Strelsko tekmovanje ZSČ - PAP Trbovlje, 7. 5. 2016

Mesto Strelec Društvo s1 REZULTAT
1 Šabanovič Sanel ZSČ Trbovlje 93 93

2 Korent Luka ZSČ Trbovlje 91 91

3 Žebovec Branko ZSČ Domžale 91 91

4 Rupnik Rok ZSČ Trbovlje 90 90

5 Frelih Miran ZSČ Trbovlje 87 87

6 Šibilja Lado ZSČ Brežice 87 87

7 Meznarič Denis ZSČ Koper 86 86

8 Lavtižar Tomaž ZSČ J-KG 85 85

9 Koderman Gašper ZSČ Ljubljana 85 85

10 Štojs Ivan ZSČ Brežice 85 85

11 Jurič Mato ZSČ Trbovlje 84 84

12 Dedič Jasmin ZSČ Trbovlje 83 83

13 Žnidar Miha ZSČ Kamnik-Komenda 83 83

14 Črne Boris ZSČ Litija 82 82

15 Carovič Marjan ZSČ Ljutomer 82 82

16 Strašek Karol ZSČ Brežice 82 82

17 Tuljak Vinko ZSČ Brežice 82 82

18 Pinter Janko ZSČ Trbovlje 81 81

19 Knez Jani ZSČ Litija 81 81

20 Godler Janez ZSČ Brežice 81 81

21 Košenina Adrijana ZSČ Laško 81 81

22 Cestnik Jože ZSČ Trbovlje 80 80

23 Ferk Klemen ZSČ J-KG 80 80

24 Stopar Toni ZSČ Domžale 78 78

25 Dorič Bojan ZSČ Domžale 78 78

26 Sardinšek Zlatko ZSČ Brežice 77 77

27 Jugovec Martin ZSČ Domžale 77 77

28 Pretnar Slavko ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

29 Sedmink Primož ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

30 Hafner Jože ZSČ J-KG 76 76

31 Hautman Marino ZSČ Trbovlje 76 76

32 Bernat Jure ZSČ Ljubljana 75 75

33 Veršec Milko ZSČ Brežice 75 75

34 Mercina Aleksander ZSČ Trbovlje 74 74

35 Kneževič Uroš ZSČ Litija 74 74

36 Lorbek Robert ZSČ Laško 74 74

37 Jančič Alan ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

38 Šuštar Robert ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

39 Poboljšaj Sašo ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

40 Kužnik Slavko ZSČ Litija 73 73

41 Gonda Rok ZSČ Trbovlje 73 73

42 Poje Nejc ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

43 Uršej Valerija ZSČ Trbovlje 72 72

44 Lesjak Anton ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

45 Baloh Rudi ZSČ Trbovlje 71 71

46 Maracina Peter ZSČ Koper 71 71

47 Stopar Miran ZSČ Domžale 71 71

48 Kumar Stijepan ZSČ Koper 70 70

49 Jurkas Albin ZSČ Brežice 70 70

50 Režonja Silvester ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

51 Gerdej Maks ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

52 Mercina Laura ZSČ Trbovlje 69 69

53 Šipek Jernej ZSČ Laško 69 69

54 Verdev Igor ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

55 Kranjc Boštjan ZSČ Trbovlje 68 68

56 Radomič Boris ZSČ Ljubljana 68 68

57 Štubej Valentina ZSČ Ljubljana 68 68

58 Šoper Janez ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

59 Skumavc Tomaž ZSČ J-KG 67 67
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60 Dežman Stanislav ZSČ Trbovlje 67 67

61 Benevol Ljubo ZSČ Koper 67 67

62 Habjan Milan ZSČ Domžale 67 67

63 Vozelj Janez ZSČ Trbovlje 66 66

64 Žerjav Franc ZSČ Brežice 66 66

65 Kušar Janez ZSČ Domžale 66 66

66 Jarc Ervina ZSČ Trbovlje 65 65

67 Bahat Ivan ZSČ Ljubljana 65 65

68 Starc Bojan ZSČ Koper 65 65

69 Irgl Matjaž ZSČ Trbovlje 64 64

70 Hladin Branko ZSČ Laško 62 62

71 Sevnšek Milan ZSČ Laško 62 62

72 Šoper Bojan ZSČ Trbovlje 61 61

73 Pajk Andrej ZSČ Laško 61 61

74 Huber Karlo ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

75 Čučak Boris ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

76 Lebič Uroš ZSČ Trbovlje 60 60

77 Kovič Jernej ZSČ Litija 60 60

78 Bokalič Matej ZSD Trbovlje 59 59

79 Lipec Gregor ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

80 Mihič Urban ZSČ Trbovlje 59 59

81 Klančnik Rok ZSČ J-KG 58 58

82 Bartolj Nejc ZSČ Trbovlje 58 58

83 Levašič Jože ZSČ Koper 58 58

84 Hrovat Primož ZSČ Ljubljana 57 57

85 Lunder Stane ZSČ Ljubljana 57 57

86 Kosi Anton ZSČ Ljutomer 57 57

87 Koklič Roman ZSČ Trbovlje 56 56

88 Kos Branko ZSČ Ljutomer 56 56

89 Klančnik Rok ZSČ Jesenice 56 56

90 Kačičnik Matjaž ZSČ Trbovlje 55 55

91 Jurko Boštjan ZSČ Litija 54 54

92 Skušek Jože ZSČ Trbovlje 54 54

93 Vinder Marko ZSČ Trbovlje 53 53

94 Zjakić Safet ZSČ Ljubljana 53 53

95 Podobnik Matjaž ZSČ Koper 50 50

96 Šuber Zvezdan ZSČ Koper 50 50

97 Piciga Darij ZSČ Koper 48 48

98 Golobič Jože ZSČ Trbovlje 46 46

99 Možina Matej ZSČ J-KG 45 45

100 Savernik Ludvik ZSČ Domžale 45 45

101 Pungerčar Matjaž ZSČ J-KG 44 44

102 Erjavec Milan ZSČ Trbovlje 44 44

103 Vrabej Rajko ZSČ Ljutomer 44 44

104 Šoper Darja ZSČ Trbovlje 44 44

105 Hubart Filip ZSČ J-KG 43 43

106 Knafeljc Aldo ZSČ Koper 42 42

107 Schnabl Marjan ZSČ Kamnik-Komenda 41 41

108 Kovše Boris ZSČ Ljubljana 41 41

109 Milič Marko ZSČ Ljutomer 41 41

110 Potočnik Ferdinand ZSČ Ljutomer 40 40

111 Pezdirnik Marko ZSČ J-KG 39 39

112 Vrbančič Uroš ZSČ Ljutomer 39 39

113 Pezdernik Marko ZSČ Jesenice 35 35

114 Skok Edo ZSČ Kamnik-Komenda 33 33

115 Štrajman Anja ZSČ Trbovlje 31 31

116 Blatnik Jože ZSČ Ljubljana 31 31

117 Pintarič Marjan ZSČ Ljutomer 31 31

118 Zupanc Drago ZSČ Laško 30 30

119 Razboršek Drago ZSČ Trbovlje 30 30

120 Ceferin Franc ZSČ Trbovlje 30 30
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121 Javh Rajko ZSČ Ljubljana 29 29

122 Ivačič Željko ZSČ Laško 28 28

123 Žižek Mateja ZSČ Jesenice 28 28

124 Mitrovič Istok ZSČ Trbovlje 27 27

125 Šavle Majda ZSČ Koper 27 27

126 Kodeh Primož ZCČ J-KG 26 26

127 Majcen Tomaž ZSČ Trbovlje 24 24

128 Jakac Radmila ZSČ J-KG 24 24

129 Zerbo Vinko ZSČ Koper 20 20

130 Žižek Mateja ZSČ J-KG 19 19

131 Marušek Sara ZSČ Trbovlje 16 16

132 Jejčič Vasja ZSČ Koper 14 14

133 Hladin Vili ZSČ Laško 13 13

134 Kocman Juri ZSČ Trbovlje 8 8

135 Stopinšek Dušan ZSČ Laško 7 7

136 Ferme Rudi ZSČ Laško 6 6

137 Medved Viktor ZSČ Koper 2 2

138 Mihič Urban ZSČ Trbovlje 0 0

139 Verbančič Uroš ZSČ Ljutomer 0 0

140 Jerman Grozdan ZSČ Koper 0 0

141 Zorec Zvonko ZSČ Laško 0 0

142 Vrhovšek Jože ZSČ Laško 0 0
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